PERMANENT
FPARCEL
NUMBER

02-08-400-002

ADDRESS
OoF

10-4-8 S W QR

NAME OF OWNER

PROPERTY

DATE

12-6-2001
5-2-02
7-10-02
3-28-03
4-28-03

WAGNER STANFORD B & JEAN ANN

STANFORD RICKY
WAGNER STANFORD B & JEAN ANN

YOUNGERMAN JOHN W & NIKKI L ALFORD
ALFORD NIKKI L
OLIVER LARRY E & DOLLY R

NO FEE
SP NO FEE

SP 91,100
NO SP
S-P. B? ’500




